

Hari Singh (deceased) through LRs Vs. HRTC & Others

RFA No.117 of 2022

19.04.2024 Present: Mr. Shivank S. Panta, Advocate for the appellants.
Mr. Aman Sood, Advocate for respondent No.1.
Mr. Vikas Rajput, Advocate for respondent No.2.
Mr. Lokender Kutehria, Additional Advocate General, for respondent No.3.

CMP No. 16438 of 2022

Reply not filed. Let needful be done on or before the next date of hearing.

List on **17th May, 2024**.

**(Virender Singh)
Judge**

April 19, 2024_(ps)